Buen Viaje 2 (Chapter 5)

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal
3) MIME
8) TO WALK ALONG THE PATH
12) COLLECTOR
13) TO THE RIGHT
14) BOAT

Vertical

1) PIECE (GAME)

2) CHAMPION (F)

3) MONKEY

4) ZOO

5) TO SPEND TIME

6) ENTRANCE

7) CHAMPION (M)

9) TO LINE UP, STAND IN LINE
10) TO TAKE A WALK
11) ICE CREAM




SOLUTION

N|IA|R|IP|O|R|L|A|S|E|N|D|A

LIA|D|JE|R|JE|C|H]|A

A

ClA|M

B|O|T|E




